

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 09-092R Version: 1 Name: 1st Amendment to Loan Agreement w/Shoreline

Gateway, LLC

Type: RDA-Agenda Item Status: Approved

File created: 8/11/2009 In control: Redevelopment Agency Board

On agenda: 8/17/2009 Final action: 8/17/2009

Title: Recommendation to approve and authorize the Executive Director to execute a First Amendment to

the Loan Agreement with Shoreline Gateway, LLC, for the development of the Shoreline Gateway

Project. (Central - District 2)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 08.17.09.RDA.ltem#7.PDF

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/17/2009	1	Redevelopment Agency Board	approve recommendation	Pass

Recommendation to approve and authorize the Executive Director to execute a First Amendment to the Loan Agreement with Shoreline Gateway, LLC for the development of the Shoreline Gateway Project. (Central - District 2)

Approve recommendation.